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 1 JOKEY Dropping in grade GAR, 10/06/2023, R5, P 4/1/2J. Macindoe 529814 13/111385M 2M 8M 8M 3MB11/01/2019

 2 TARANTULA Weighted points score GAR, 01/09/2023, R11, P 4/1/1K. Marsh 549287 6/51267P 4P 5P 5P 5PD12/09/2020

 3 MOONTREE 1 Last start Country winner GOS, 07/10/2023, R1, Y 5/4H. Norman 558483 1/01001Y 7Y 2Y 7PB04/05/2021

 4 APACHE GHOST 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 19/09/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Yates 557251 5/41087P 8P 1P 8P 8PB05/04/2021

 5 SHE KISSED ME Weighted points score COO, 29/09/2023, R5, Y 5/2B. Sweetman 556078 3/22033Y 3P 6P 3P 1PB16/01/2021

 6 BOCKEY Weighted points score GUN, 14/09/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Kowalski 530647 14/131488P 2M 3M 7P 6MD07/03/2019

 7 SUPER KADE Weighted points score MAT, 18/09/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Gatt 550027 5/31446P 2P 4P 7P 3PD19/09/2020

 8 LIQUORICE GIRL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R4, Y 5/1J. Hawkins 554423 5/41274Y 8P 6P 8P 1PB24/01/2021

 9 ATTACK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Hutton 548769 1/01058P 6P 4P 3P 5PB28/07/2020

 10 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 10/10/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2848P 8P 3P 7P 6MB31/07/2019

 11 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R12, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1636P 6P 7P 8P 7PB21/11/2019
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 1 ISABELA ROCKS Last start winner GAR, 07/10/2023, R3, P 4/1/2A. Macmillan 559886 6/41981P 2P 8P 1P 5PB14/03/2021

 2 KEYLIN Last start winner GAR, 07/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/2L. Davis 553239 5/41531P 2P 6P 4P 8PB31/12/2020

 3 ZIPPING CHANDLER 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/10/2023, R3, P 4/1/2L. Goodwin 529938 12/32202P 2P 5P 2M 5MD07/02/2019

 4 BUNT AND RUN Last start winner GAR, 07/10/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Woods 549996 4/32251P 3P 3P 1P 4PB01/10/2020

 5 GOLD RUSH LAD Last start winner GAR, 07/10/2023, R11, P 5/3S. Grey 552039 7/11981P 4P 3P 3P 4PD26/11/2020

 6 LINDA'S RUM Last start winner GAR, 07/10/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Akers 565439 1/01211P 2P 5PB19/11/2021

 7 LAMPENT BALE Last start winner WBL, 02/10/2023, R4 5/1C. Blakemore 559510 4/31201P 7P 4P 7P 7PD10/05/2021

 8 MEATBALL RON Last start winner GAR, 07/10/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Gavenlock 561100 1/01021P 7Y 6P 2PD05/07/2021

 9 KING KAINANE Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Delaney 557234 10/42042P 3P 2P 6P 4PD28/03/2021

 10 HARRITA'S DUE IN Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Davidson 564398 5/41923P 4P 2P 4P 3PD28/10/2021

 11 NOAH'S ACE Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 9/81653P 4P 4P 2P 6PD12/11/2020

 12 NOAH'S CHOICE Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R12, P 5/3K. Brennan 560681 2/11533P 7P 1P 5P 4PB28/06/2021

 13 FLYING TINY TIM Last start placegetter GAR, 30/09/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Forbes 551807 4/31463P 3P 6C 5P 5CD29/10/2020

 14 COUSIN VINNIE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R4, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/21353P 7P 5P 7P 3PD07/03/2020

 15 MOONTREE 2 Last start Country winner GOS, 07/10/2023, R1, Y 5/4H. Norman 558483 1/01001Y 7Y 2Y 7PB04/05/2021

 16 EUREKA REMI 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 22/09/2023, R12, P 5/1A. Woods 545215 11/4876P 5P 5P 5P 8PB06/04/2020

 17 BLAZIN' BAD ZULA Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R11, P 5/2N. Goodwin 558626 4/21836P 1P 2P 5P 3PB28/04/2021

 18 TONIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R11, P 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 8/71835P 3P 6P 3P 2PD10/12/2019

 19 HARRY CONFETTI Weighted points score MAT, 02/10/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Davidson 564403 4/31568P 6P 3P 2P 3PD28/10/2021

 20 SOLO FERNANDO Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Jobson 553830 7/51447P 2P 3P 6P 6PD16/01/2021

 21 TINKER TRAIN Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R2, P 5/3T. Callen 545545 2/11386P 8P (FEL)P 2P 5PD10/04/2020

 22 HARADA'S LASS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R7, P 5/4K. Ollerton 555236 1/01384P 3P 6P 5P 3PB25/01/2021

 23 UNIDENTIFIED Weighted points score TAR, 14/06/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Jobson 538085 7/01336P 2P 8P 5C 4YD08/10/2019

 24 EL PEKO Weighted points score GAR, 29/09/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Cooper 547845 2/11296P 4P 1P 4P 7PB08/07/2020

 25 LIQUORICE GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R4, Y 5/1J. Hawkins 554423 5/41274Y 8P 6P 8P 1PB24/01/2021
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 26 SET TO STRIKE Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R6, Y 5/4J. Forbes 556723 1/01276Y 2P 8P 7P 2PB20/03/2021

 27 BIG TIMER Weighted points score GOS, 10/10/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Last 564515 1/01265P 7P 7P 3P 3PB09/08/2021

 28 YOUNG IVAN Weighted points score GAR, 29/09/2023, R12, P 5/1A. Woods 545214 6/31237P 5P 4P 3P 5PD06/04/2020

 29 LITTLE OLIVIA Weighted points score GAR, 29/09/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Cooper 551810 1/01146P 4P 6P 6P 2PB29/10/2020

 30 SIMPLY SIMON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Woods 546417 1/01144P 8P 2P 5P 5PD27/05/2020

 31 GEMMA BRANN Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Goodwin 549710 4/31117P 1P 8P 7P 5PB18/09/2020

 32 LET'S TROT FOX Weighted points score GAR, 15/09/2023, R3, P 5/3D. Wright 560559 2/11118P 7P 1P 5P 7PD21/06/2021

 33 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Woods 548759 4/31086P 8P 6P 1P 8PB17/08/2020

 34 GET JUAN Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Gore 551606 5/3997P 3P 6P 5P 7PB23/11/2020

 35 HOLD IT Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R10, P 5/3N. Goodwin 553760 2/1998P 7P 5P 5P 3PD05/01/2021

 36 BOTTLER'S CHARM Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R7, Y 5/4J. Forbes 548360 3/0953Y 7P 8P 6P 4CB20/07/2020

 37 TEAPOT SCANDAL Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Woods 553823 4/3934P 5P 5P 5P 5PB16/01/2021

 38 GARIN Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Davies 558482 1/0927P 7P 1PD04/05/2021

 39 MULWEE PRO 3 Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Ball 565138 2/1784P 8P 5P 6P 6PD19/11/2021

 40 COOKIE COTTON Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R6, Y 5/4J. Forbes 552220 1/0788Y 6P 5P 5P 4PB20/08/2020

 41 HE'S MY ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/0777P 4P 6P 6C 8PD24/12/2020

 42 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R4, M 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/4716P 4M 7P 7P 7PB22/07/2019

 43 BIG BULL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R12, P 5/2T. Ball 572952 3/2664P 6P 8P 8P 7PD15/02/2021
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 1 BUNT AND RUN Last start winner GAR, 07/10/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Woods 549996 4/32251P 3P 3P 1P 4PB01/10/2020

 2 GOLD RUSH LAD Last start winner GAR, 07/10/2023, R11, P 5/3S. Grey 552039 7/11981P 4P 3P 3P 4PD26/11/2020

 3 LINDA'S RUM Last start winner GAR, 07/10/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Akers 565439 1/01211P 2P 5PB19/11/2021

 4 LAMPENT BALE Last start winner WBL, 02/10/2023, R4 5/1C. Blakemore 559510 4/31201P 7P 4P 7P 7PD10/05/2021

 5 MEATBALL RON Last start winner GAR, 07/10/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Gavenlock 561100 1/01021P 7Y 6P 2PD05/07/2021

 6 KING KAINANE Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Delaney 557234 10/42042P 3P 2P 6P 4PD28/03/2021

 7 HARRITA'S DUE IN Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Davidson 564398 5/41923P 4P 2P 4P 3PD28/10/2021

 8 NOAH'S ACE Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 9/81653P 4P 4P 2P 6PD12/11/2020

 9 NOAH'S CHOICE Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R12, P 5/3K. Brennan 560681 2/11533P 7P 1P 5P 4PB28/06/2021

 10 FLYING TINY TIM Last start placegetter GAR, 30/09/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Forbes 551807 4/31463P 3P 6C 5P 5CD29/10/2020

 11 COUSIN VINNIE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R4, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/21353P 7P 5P 7P 3PD07/03/2020

 12 MOONTREE 2 Last start Country winner GOS, 07/10/2023, R1, Y 5/4H. Norman 558483 1/01001Y 7Y 2Y 7PB04/05/2021

 13 EUREKA REMI 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 22/09/2023, R12, P 5/1A. Woods 545215 11/4876P 5P 5P 5P 8PB06/04/2020

 14 BLAZIN' BAD ZULA Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R11, P 5/2N. Goodwin 558626 4/21836P 1P 2P 5P 3PB28/04/2021

 15 TONIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R11, P 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 8/71835P 3P 6P 3P 2PD10/12/2019

 16 HARRY CONFETTI Weighted points score MAT, 02/10/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Davidson 564403 4/31568P 6P 3P 2P 3PD28/10/2021

 17 SOLO FERNANDO Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Jobson 553830 7/51447P 2P 3P 6P 6PD16/01/2021

 18 HARADA'S LASS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R7, P 5/4K. Ollerton 555236 1/01384P 3P 6P 5P 3PB25/01/2021

 19 TINKER TRAIN Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R2, P 5/3T. Callen 545545 2/11386P 8P (FEL)P 2P 5PD10/04/2020

 20 UNIDENTIFIED Weighted points score TAR, 14/06/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Jobson 538085 7/01336P 2P 8P 5C 4YD08/10/2019

 21 EL PEKO Weighted points score GAR, 29/09/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Cooper 547845 2/11296P 4P 1P 4P 7PB08/07/2020

 22 LIQUORICE GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R4, Y 5/1J. Hawkins 554423 5/41274Y 8P 6P 8P 1PB24/01/2021

 23 SET TO STRIKE Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R6, Y 5/4J. Forbes 556723 1/01276Y 2P 8P 7P 2PB20/03/2021

 24 BIG TIMER Weighted points score GOS, 10/10/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Last 564515 1/01265P 7P 7P 3P 3PB09/08/2021

 25 YOUNG IVAN Weighted points score GAR, 29/09/2023, R12, P 5/1A. Woods 545214 6/31237P 5P 4P 3P 5PD06/04/2020
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 26 LITTLE OLIVIA Weighted points score GAR, 29/09/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Cooper 551810 1/01146P 4P 6P 6P 2PB29/10/2020

 27 SIMPLY SIMON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Woods 546417 1/01144P 8P 2P 5P 5PD27/05/2020

 28 GEMMA BRANN Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Goodwin 549710 4/31117P 1P 8P 7P 5PB18/09/2020

 29 LET'S TROT FOX Weighted points score GAR, 15/09/2023, R3, P 5/3D. Wright 560559 2/11118P 7P 1P 5P 7PD21/06/2021

 30 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Woods 548759 4/31086P 8P 6P 1P 8PB17/08/2020

 31 GET JUAN Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Gore 551606 5/3997P 3P 6P 5P 7PB23/11/2020

 32 HOLD IT Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R10, P 5/3N. Goodwin 553760 2/1998P 7P 5P 5P 3PD05/01/2021

 33 BOTTLER'S CHARM Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R7, Y 5/4J. Forbes 548360 3/0953Y 7P 8P 6P 4CB20/07/2020

 34 TEAPOT SCANDAL Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Woods 553823 4/3934P 5P 5P 5P 5PB16/01/2021

 35 GARIN Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Davies 558482 1/0927P 7P 1PD04/05/2021

 36 MULWEE PRO 3 Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Ball 565138 2/1784P 8P 5P 6P 6PD19/11/2021

 37 COOKIE COTTON Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R6, Y 5/4J. Forbes 552220 1/0788Y 6P 5P 5P 4PB20/08/2020

 38 HE'S MY ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/0777P 4P 6P 6C 8PD24/12/2020

 39 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R4, M 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/4716P 4M 7P 7P 7PB22/07/2019

 40 BIG BULL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R12, P 5/2T. Ball 572952 3/2664P 6P 8P 8P 7PD15/02/2021
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 1 SUSPECT Last start placegetter TAR, 04/10/2023, R3, P M/1C. Blakemore 562487 0/01322P 3PD07/05/2021

 2 FLYING WHALES Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R1, P M/1A. Gavenlock 561096 0/01262P 6P 3Y 3P 3YB05/07/2021

 3 US AND THEM Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/09/2023, R3, P

GAR, 23/09/2023, R1, P

M/1B. Sloan 554342 0/01164P 3P 2P 3P 2PD29/01/2021

 4 OFFSHORE OUTLAW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 29/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. Lockhart 556109 0/01047P 3P 5P 3P 4PD11/12/2020

 5 MANGO RUM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 01/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Akers 565440 0/0828P 8P 2P 3P 6PB19/11/2021

 6 SONGAR PEARL First start M/1S. Greene 564367 0/00B30/10/2021

 7 WHITE LIAR Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0755P 7P 4P 3P 8PD12/03/2021

 8 COVERT Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R2, P M/1C. Blakemore 562488 0/0614P 4PD07/05/2021

 9 JAKE AND JAMEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0506P 8P 5P 5P 5YD01/03/2021

 10 REINDEER DIPPIN' 1 Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R3, P M/1G. Jobson 556753 0/0504P 7P 8P 5P 6PD24/03/2021

 11 MOLLY BOWLER Weighted points score GOS, 10/10/2023, R1, P M/1P. Akers 565441 0/0456P 5P 6P 8PB19/11/2021

 12 RIPPER LANE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R3, P M/1T. Ball 565141 0/0395PD19/11/2021
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 1 CHOPPING IN Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R6, P 4/1/1M. Jobson 538632 7/62643P 8P 3P 2P 1PD25/10/2019

 2 DOUBLE POLKA Last start placegetter GAR, 06/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/2A. Woods 553230 10/62612P 4P 5P 2P 2PB08/12/2020

 3 MISS ZIPPER Last start placegetter GOS, 10/10/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Howard 559764 5/32213P 4P 1C 5P 2PB05/03/2021

 4 HOOKED ON RUM Last start placegetter RIC, 27/08/2023, R3, P 5/1P. Akers 555460 5/31623P 4P 1P 6P 7PB21/02/2021

 5 ZIPPING DEMAND 2 Dropping in grade BGC, 25/09/2023, R7, 2 5/1L. Goodwin 528601 15/111805C 1M 3P 2M 6PD03/01/2019

 6 BIG RUSH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R10, P 5/2S. Grey 552037 7/22283P 3P 4P 1P 3PD26/11/2020

 7 WHISKY IN RIO Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Wilson 552053 4/01925P 1P 2P 4P 3PD15/11/2020

 8 GYPSY FLYER Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Grey 552036 9/31805P 2P 2P 4P 5PB26/11/2020

 9 JUST JUAN Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R4, P 5/2M. Howden 551602 4/21724P 7P 2C 7P 1PD23/11/2020

 10 SUPER TANGA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Sharman 535339 6/11718P 1P 5P 5P 1PD17/06/2019

 11 SCARLETT'S GEM Weighted points score GOS, 10/10/2023, R11, P 5/3C. Last 551572 3/11502P 7P 1P 7P 5PB03/11/2020

 12 GOOD PUB FEED Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Goodwin 565386 4/01478P 2P 5P 7P 1PD20/08/2021

 13 HARADA'S LASS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R7, P 5/4K. Ollerton 555236 1/01384P 3P 6P 5P 3PB25/01/2021

 14 COUSIN VINNIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R4, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/21353P 7P 5P 7P 3PD07/03/2020

 15 DIVINE VITALITY Weighted points score WPK, 07/10/2023, R8, C 5/4D. Wright 560560 2/01296C 6P 5P 2P 5YB21/06/2021

 16 SIMPLY SIMON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Woods 546417 1/01144P 8P 2P 5P 5PD27/05/2020

 17 STADIUMS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/10/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Davies 558472 1/01076P 4P 1P 2P 6PD30/04/2021

 18 FUN Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Davies 558469 1/0966P 5P 4P 4P 4PB30/04/2021

 19 EUREKA REMI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/09/2023, R12, P 5/1A. Woods 545215 11/6876P 5P 5P 5P 8PB06/04/2020

 20 TACTICAL SHOT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Brennan 559476 1/0844P 7P 4P 7P 5PD08/03/2021
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 1 MISS ZIPPER Last start placegetter GOS, 10/10/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Howard 559764 5/32213P 4P 1C 5P 2PB05/03/2021

 2 HOOKED ON RUM Last start placegetter RIC, 27/08/2023, R3, P 5/1P. Akers 555460 5/31623P 4P 1P 6P 7PB21/02/2021

 3 ZIPPING DEMAND 2 Dropping in grade BGC, 25/09/2023, R7, 2 5/1L. Goodwin 528601 15/111805C 1M 3P 2M 6PD03/01/2019

 4 BIG RUSH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R10, P 5/2S. Grey 552037 7/22283P 3P 4P 1P 3PD26/11/2020

 5 WHISKY IN RIO Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Wilson 552053 4/01925P 1P 2P 4P 3PD15/11/2020

 6 GYPSY FLYER Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Grey 552036 9/31805P 2P 2P 4P 5PB26/11/2020

 7 JUST JUAN Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R4, P 5/2M. Howden 551602 4/21724P 7P 2C 7P 1PD23/11/2020

 8 SUPER TANGA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Sharman 535339 6/11718P 1P 5P 5P 1PD17/06/2019

 9 SCARLETT'S GEM Weighted points score GOS, 10/10/2023, R11, P 5/3C. Last 551572 3/11502P 7P 1P 7P 5PB03/11/2020

 10 GOOD PUB FEED Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Goodwin 565386 4/01478P 2P 5P 7P 1PD20/08/2021

 11 HARADA'S LASS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R7, P 5/4K. Ollerton 555236 1/01384P 3P 6P 5P 3PB25/01/2021

 12 COUSIN VINNIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R4, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/21353P 7P 5P 7P 3PD07/03/2020

 13 DIVINE VITALITY Weighted points score WPK, 07/10/2023, R8, C 5/4D. Wright 560560 2/01296C 6P 5P 2P 5YB21/06/2021

 14 SIMPLY SIMON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Woods 546417 1/01144P 8P 2P 5P 5PD27/05/2020

 15 STADIUMS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/10/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Davies 558472 1/01076P 4P 1P 2P 6PD30/04/2021

 16 FUN Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Davies 558469 1/0966P 5P 4P 4P 4PB30/04/2021

 17 EUREKA REMI 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/09/2023, R12, P 5/1A. Woods 545215 11/6876P 5P 5P 5P 8PB06/04/2020

 18 TACTICAL SHOT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Brennan 559476 1/0844P 7P 4P 7P 5PD08/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 October 2023

P MX 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 INGA MARK Last start Provincial winner GAR, 06/10/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Hill 545517 3/01831P 4P 3P 5P 3PD20/02/2020

 2 SUNSHINE LILY Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2023, R7, C 5/4M. Jobson 554253 3/01987C 2P 4C 5P 2PB23/01/2021

 3 HARD STYLE REBEL Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Heggs 558972 1/01443P 6P 5P 4P 2PD10/05/2021

 4 LET'S BAIL OUT Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Davidson 565511 1/01354P 4P 3P 6P 1PD22/11/2021

 5 STADIUMS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/10/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Davies 558472 1/01076P 4P 1P 2P 6PD30/04/2021

 6 ARABESQUE Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Jobson 568165 1/01008P 8P 5P 1P 3PB25/11/2021

 7 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Browne 543976 3/2994P 5P 4P 5P 6PD20/03/2020

 8 TACTICAL SHOT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Brennan 559476 1/0844P 7P 4P 7P 5PD08/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 October 2023

P NG 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DOWNTOWN ZIPPER Weighted points score GOS, 10/10/2023, R12, P 2/1/2R. Howard 549755 9/62364P 1P 4P 1P 6CD11/09/2020

 2 SANDSTORM RICO Last start winner GAR, 07/10/2023, R10, P 3/1/2J. Mcfadyen 550200 14/32371P 4P 2P 4P 4PD17/07/2020

 3 ZIPPING RAMONA 2 Last start City winner BGC, 05/10/2023, R12, 1 4/1/1L. Goodwin 529851 11/12341C 3M 3P 3M 3PB21/01/2019

 4 BIG RUSH 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Grey 552037 7/02283P 3P 4P 1P 3PD26/11/2020

 5 ROTHWELL CHUNK 1 Last start City winner BGC, 05/10/2023, R4, 1 5/1N. Goodwin 546886 17/02561C 3P 4P 6P 1PD18/03/2020

 6 HAVE TO GO Weighted points score GOS, 08/08/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Howard 551346 7/01987P 3P 2P 2P 5CD11/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 October 2023

M M1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JACK DOO Last start Masters winner GAR, 06/10/2023, R12, M M1/2D. Wilson 534253 20/02441M 2M 2M 1M 7MD08/05/2019

 2 ZIPPING CHANDLER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R3, P M1/1L. Goodwin 529938 12/32202P 2P 5P 2M 5MD07/02/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 October 2023

M M2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING DEMAND 1 Weighted points score BGC, 05/10/2023, R11, 1 M2/1/2L. Goodwin 528601 15/41805C 1M 3P 2M 6PD03/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 October 2023

M M3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING RAMONA 1 Weighted points score BGC, 05/10/2023, R12, 1 M3/1L. Goodwin 529851 11/42341C 3M 3P 3M 3PB21/01/2019

 2 SUPER TANGA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/10/2023, R4, P M3/2M. Sharman 535339 6/01718P 1P 5P 5P 1PD17/06/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 October 2023

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SIAKAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/08/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/096(FEL)P 2P 4P 6P 5PD02/05/2019

 2 GIGI LA FEMME First start M/1B. Sloan 557253 0/00B05/04/2021

 3 CALL ME FRANKIE Weighted points score GOS, 08/08/2023, R2, P M/1B. Sloan 554345 0/0706P 5P 7P 5P 3PD29/01/2021

 4 JAKE AND JAMEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0506P 8P 5P 5P 5YD01/03/2021

 5 RIPPER LANE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R3, P M/1T. Ball 565141 0/0395PD19/11/2021

 6 TILLY WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0385P 8P 8P 8P 7PB30/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 October 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 OKEY Last start winner GOS, 10/10/2023, R9, P 1/2L. Davis 553236 19/183541P 5P 1P 2P 1PD31/12/2020

 2 VENCEDOR Last start winner GAR, 06/10/2023, R2, P 1/2C. Hensing 542301 24/213121P 1P 1P 4P 6PD01/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 October 2023

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WINLOCK PIPER Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2023, R6, P 1/1M. Johnson 551258 13/92917P 1P 2P 6P 1PD21/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 October 2023

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING RAMONA 3 Last start City winner BGC, 05/10/2023, R12, 1 2/1/2L. Goodwin 529851 11/72341C 3M 3P 3M 3PB21/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 October 2023

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BELMONT BULLET Last start winner GAR, 22/09/2023, R9, P 3/1/2J. Mcfadyen 547847 14/72641P 3P 4P 4P 2PD03/07/2020

 2 ROTHWELL CHUNK 2 Last start City winner BGC, 05/10/2023, R4, 1 3/1/1N. Goodwin 546886 17/102561C 3P 4P 6P 1PD18/03/2020

 3 ZIPPING CHANDLER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R3, P 3/1/2L. Goodwin 529938 12/62202P 2P 5P 2M 5MD07/02/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 14 October 2023

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 REINDEER DIPPIN' 2 Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R3, P M/1G. Jobson 556753 0/0504P 7P 8P 5P 6PD24/03/2021
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